
Message 

From: 

Sent: 
To: 
CC: 

Subject: 

Hi Fred, 

Christina Erwin [/O=ESA/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=CHRISTINA ERWINA70] 
5/9/2018 7:19:23 PM 
Fred Jackson (fljackson@cityofinglewood.org) [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org] 

Addie Farrell [/o=ESA/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=Addie Farrell8b5]; 
May Lau [/o=ESA/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=May Lauea8]; Karl 
Fairchild [/o=ESA/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=Karl Fairchild537]; 
Justin Hall [/o=ESA/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a0c55354f9cc4482b63f3af814167dlf-Justin Hall]; Jessie Barkley 
[/o=ESA/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=cb29e98bdd2e444187c65426a35bb8c0-Jessie Barkley]; Sara Dietler 
[/o=ESA/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=Sara Dietlerebc]; Vanessa Ortiz 
[/o=ESA/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=Vanessa Ortizff9]; Tim Witwer 
[/o=ESA/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=55dd32a341b645cf875cc62dc6c4fccb-Tim Witwer]; Mindy Wilcox 
(mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 
RE: IBEC Site Visit May 10 

Can you please confirm the details of tomorrow's site visit"? Please Reply AIL 

Thanks, 
Christina 

ESA Envirnnrnental Sc;ence /\ssociates 

From: Christina Erwin 
Sent: Monday, May 7, 2018 11:15 AM 
To: Fred Jackson (fljackson@cityofinglewood.org) <fljackson@cityofinglewood.org> 
Cc: Addie Farrell <AFarrell@esassoc.com>; May Lau <Mlau@esassoc.com>; Karl Fairchild <KFairchild@esassoc.com>; 
Justin Hall <jahall@esassoc.com>; Jessie Barkley <JBarkley@esassoc.com>; Sara Dietler <SDietler@esassoc.com>; 
Vanessa Ortiz <VOrtiz@esassoc.com> 
Subject: IBEC Site Visit May 10 

Hi Fred, 

I want to finalize the details of our team's IBEC site visit. We would like to meet at 9am at the gravel parking lot on the 
north side 102nd Street, just east of Prairie Avenue. Can you please confirm that you or other City staff can meet us and 
provide access to the gated portions of the project site, including to the gravel parking lot so we can park our vehicles 
there? 

Specifically, we will be performing the biological resources survey, tree survey, and archaeological resources survey. We 
will work as quickly as we can, but we anticipate several hours' worth of work. 

Thanks, 
Christina 

ESA I Environmental Sc~ence Associates 
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